Bezirk Esslingen 2018/19
Madchen U18 Bezirksliga (2er) VR

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

X

S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Schleweck, Markus, 70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen, Mobil: 0172

7459744, Schleweck_83@web.de
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Fr. 28.09.2018 18:30 (1)
Sa. 20.10.2018 15:30 (1)
17:00 h

Sa. 27.10.2018 14:00 (1)
15:30 (1)

TTC Notzingen-Wellingen
TTV Dettingen

TSV Lichtenwald

Halle: Sporthalle Dettingen
TSGV Hattenhofen

TSGV Hattenhofen

TSGV Hattenhofen
TSGV Hattenhofen
TSGV Hattenhofen

TTC Esslingen
SPV.05 Nirtingen

4:1
5:0
05w

4:1
2:3



